

GSAM FLAGSHIP & GSAM 2024 ANNUAL CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

July 19 – 20, 2024 South University, Savannah, Georgia

Flagship Sponsor: \$4,000

VERY LIMITED! A unique opportunity for a twelve-month sponsorship of the Georgia Society of Addiction Medicine. Flagship Sponsors directly support year-round management of our growing Chapter.

- Sponsor's logo shared on the GSAM homepage & GSAM 2024 Annual Conference webpage;
- Sponsor's logo or name shared via social media, emails, onsite program and signage;
- Four (4) registrations for the full GSAM 2024 Annual Conference (July 19-20, 2024) at South University;
- Four (4) invitations to the GSAM Board/Special Guest Dinner on July 19th in Savannah, GA;
- First choice on location of dedicated 10' x 10' exhibit booth at the Annual Conference which includes a 6' draped table, shared Wi-Fi & access to standard electricity;
- Additional signage at Annual Conference Meal Functions;
- A 15-minute virtual presentation to the GSAM Board/Membership during one (1) GSAM Monthly Membership Meeting;
- Additional opportunities for collaboration over the 12-month engagement.

Event Sponsor: \$2,600

- Sponsor's logo or name shared on the homepage and conference page of website, social media, emails, onsite program and signage;
- Two (2) registrations for the full GSAM 2024 Annual Conference;
- Two (2) invitations to the GSAM Board/Special Guest Dinner on July 19th in Savannah, GA;
- A dedicated exhibit booth at GSAM 2024 which includes a 6' draped table, shared wifi & access to standard electricity;
- Additional sponsorship signage at meal functions.

Exhibitor: \$1,500

- A dedicated tabletop exhibit at GSAM 2024, which includes a 6' draped table, chair, and shared wifi;
- One (1) registration for the full GSAM 2024 Annual Conference;
- Sponsor's logo or name shared on the conference page of website, social media, emails, onsite program and signage.

The primary purpose of the Exhibition is to facilitate lead generation. The Exhibit Hall will be located adjacent to the plenary session classrooms and open during meal functions & breaks. Please contact Molly Poisant or Alicia Standridge at events@gsaminfo.org if you have any questions or would like to secure a sponsorship!